


STRATEGIC PRIORITIES
Xperience

Convenience

Authenticity

Variety

Experience

Sustainability




Student Dining Decision Factors: What is most important when you decide to eat on campus?
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STUDENT GLOBAL CUISINE
PREFERENCES

CHINESE —37%
MEDITERRANEAN — 32.8%
AMERICAN SOUTHERN- 32.2%
LATINO- 29.9%

INDIAN- 24.4%

KOREAN- 23.2%

MIDDLE EASTERN- 21.1%
CARIBBEAN-17.6%
VIETNAMESE- 16%
AFRICAN-13.6%
OTHER-10.9%
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Student Dining Identification

Vegan [ 1.2%

Pescetarian [l 2.0%

Other 0%
Pollotarian [JSiEaN
Vegetarian |8
Flexitarian [SS%N
Ominvore [
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Another Diet

Halal, 13%

Gluten Free, 26%

No Pork, 7% Kosher, 7%

Carnivore, 4%

Vegetarian, | Low Grain,
Dietary Restriction/Allergy, 24% No Red Meat, 7% 2% 2%




2022

Spring 2024 Fall 2023
Asian Flexitarian I EE—S_— . _ _— — — ———
Omnivore
Pescetarian I
Pollotarian
/ =~ ~| =~ |

o,

Another diet

‘ s
o
=]
R

F)
5
(]
o
-
) . , 1)
I»' : i
< 12 of |2
§ AVl
™) Ol X )
: ™) R
o I <1 1° 2
o b3 o
a L.
1 o
|
2
u
B
b
2

African Flexitarian
Omnivore A%
Pescetarian 25%
Pollotarian 12%
A 29%
13%
Anott 20%
Middie Flexitarian I
Eastern Omnivore 23%
Pescetarian I

Pollotarian 33%

Vegetarian 28%
Another diet I
Central Flexitarian I
American Omnivore
Pescetarian I
Pollotarian 21%

Another diet I NN

South Flexitarian |
American Omnivore 23%

Pescetarian 33%

Pollotarian 19%
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l Assessment, Survey &
UMassAmherst |gsfectiveness Research
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* Mostly a vegetarian and pescetarian diet
e Taste and variety are critical




UMass Dining Student Impact

* 88% of students believe UMass Dining contributes
positively to their personal wellbeing

e 87% of students believe UMass Dining enhances
their sense of value of the overall university
experience

* Fall 2015, 70% of students stated “Dining was
important in choosing to attend UMass”

e Spring 2024, 75% of current students stated
“Dining was important in choosing to attend
UMass”
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Diet and Decision to Attend UMass

Omnivore 16%
Black 11%
Latinafo/é I 11%
White I 15%
Multiracial 12%
Vegetarian 13%

. Very Unimportant Soemewhat Unimport.. . Somewhat Important - Very Important
* Pescetarian 87% * Latina/o/e 86%
* Flexitarian 87% e Multiracial 80%
* Another (Allergen) 79% * International 79%

e Asian 75%



Consumption Trends

Will you continue your dining habits practiced at UMass once
you graduate?

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
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FINAL THOUGHTS

» Most diverse population in history

« Dining has a major impact on the
campus culture

- Engagement can drive meal plan
penetration

« Common trends across culture
« Experience is critical

* Not for college days alone
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BE REVOLUTIONARY™




